
$1 ANDA6 D FOMA 30. JULY 1966 PAGE j of
Gi~e nai siev.Ce5 ADMi~ 57. ATiON AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j

.aC y G, si Ceni i.iaioi

i ef mDMe 1 MOD TION No. 2 tereClivt Daft 4. reO>tCT NO. (s/ .ppta.4/,13. eg Cgergr5Tg
3 iS5uiD < conz 6 ADulwSTierD iv w .,i,,, ,4.. u a u (oor |,

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r CONTnACfon coi>t | | r.<couir Coot t e.
NAME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT OF

*
IElectronic Coremunications, Inc. l

Attn: Mr. Richard E. Morgan, President DAfrD (s,,6i.<a 9;

,"..".",,'.,'w,. 3630 Cavalier Street'"
.ODiF. CANON OF NRC-10-78-605

..e or Garland, Texas 25042 B CO~Ta ACieO* Den NO
( d,)

L J 6/13/78
D AfiD ~ >u m

9 THIS SLOCK APPtit5 ONLY TO AutNDMINTS OF SOllCIT ATIONS

n. m . .. ..aa .. . . 6i_6 i 2. T.,. so .. ..< e.a . .. 08... .. 4 4 .. . ... a.4.

O . . m .,6 .a .....,, ., ,s.. .m.. . . . , .s. 6.., . a ,, .r a i 4.s ., . a.4. 6, . . s. e.ii . - ;

i.: . , .. . . . ..,...(.i.,6.4..................6..,,...s...,..bm....,i.: e,....i..e..,......m

.h.c h .aci de. . .efe..ac e .se ..i.c do, ion .ad .meadm.a. a.mb. . F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW'tEDGE MENT TO .E etCliVED AT THE i$$UING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND

DAff SPf CIFIED M AY Bf SULT iN etJf CTION OF YOUR OFFER If, b, .. .. .. h., meadmen, , d. . .. ch.ag. .a .#e, .I e.dy ..bm.a.d. ch ch.a ge m.y be mode by le g

.......d.,..<*:....,i....m.6...........6...i.,4.s..o,*...m.os..............s.......6.....o.,,..e....
.

ID ACCOUNTING AND APP 90P#tATION D ATA (f/ ,,96,rvJ p

B&R No. 42-20-31-602-30-20 FIN. No. 31X0200.308 DE0BLIGATE: $ 244.14
31X0200.408

II THIS 8.OCit APPtit$ ONLY TO MODIFIC Af TONS OF CONTRACT 5/ ORDER $

i.i n..C...O...........

n C% .. . w.<*i2 . a.**..b... mb...a... r <

(b) The ab..e n.mb..ed coa...c. / .e, .. modJ d e eR.c. ,he .dm.n .o.e .h.n.e. ( ch .. ch.ng., .e p.y*g .Ec., opp..p. ...a d .. e,c.) f.,* .a bl.ch i 2.
Mutua1 Aqreement of Partiesm qts . 5.,,,... i A ,. . .-. , .. . ... . .. . ..... ...s. 4, ,

h mod f.e. ,F e .b..e n.mbe.ed cone .c. .. .e f h .e bl.c h 12.

12 Df 5CrarisON Of AME NDut NTIMODif iC AT K)N

" Mobile Radiotelephones (16) and Accessories"

This supplemental agreement is issued to deobligate the balance of $ 244.14
remaining under this contract.

A total amount of $31,745.86 has been paid under this contract. This amount
includes the final billing period.

.

8301040018 821223
PDR CONTR
NR C- 10-78--605 PDR

,

|
....~...-.o...-...m......,,h.,_m.-,......das_,........--.m,,,...-.._,,

13 " CON 1EaCion /Oprisos .5 SFOu SED TO SIGN THis DOCUMENT AND RETURN _d_ (OPit5 10 IS$UtNG 05FICI
0$ N TH UMf T

14 N Age 0, ( O*.f s aC TO. 'O,f t eof i7 UNITED Sf aits OF Auge:CA

,, .Q . ,j .Q , ( k. . . . . - s. ,. m- 4- . .y-,
,

,,
,

u <5........,........y < 5,~. .. C-, 0% .. i

15 N a uf AND TITLt OF 5sGNe t ( T .f, ., f tige / 16 DAtt 54nNf D 16 Nauf Of ( ON'6 *CTING Of'KE R I lyt, er M.r/ 19 D ATE 5.GN!D

Mr. Richard E. Morgan, President 12/4 /82 Mrs. Patricia A. Smith 12/ >/82
30-101

o .c p u ,m . - , 7 :c. n: r .. n

|
-._ __ . _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ - - . ,, _ __,. _ - _ _ _ _


